Term: Spring Term 2015

CRN: 34368

Course: COSC 050 01 Software Design&Implement'n
Period: 10

Type:

Enrollment Limit: 40
Current Enrollment: 28

List of Enrolled Students:
FML Name

Tyler D. Albarran

Alexander C. Beals

Jean-Luc C. Beaubien

Shane D. Berthoud

George G. Boateng

Class Year

17

18

17

17

16



Santiago L. Breuer

Yining Chen

Patrick J. Flathers

Nicholas J. Golini

Jonathan D. Gonzalez

18

18

18

17

18



Chandler D. Gregg

Nan Hu

Patrick Kang

Kyung Ryun Kim

Hughes Lee

Alexander McDowell

16

18

17

14

17

18



Robert C. Neuhaus

Christopher M. Novak

Sung Jun Park

Chi Q. Pham

Harry Qi

17

16

17

17

Helen W. Schlachtenhaufen 17



Dylan V. Sewell

Tyler J. Stout

William A. Vranos

Joseph X. Woiwode

Edwin Yung

Kainan Zhou

15

15

16

14

15

16






